
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Wright B 2-A

Start 4-6-18
6 soil 6 Finish 4-10-18
89 shale 95
14 lime 109

192 shale 301
42 lime 343
22 shale 365
28 lime 393
71 shale 464 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1110.1’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  147sxs  

114 lime 578
56 shale 634
48 lime 682
6 shale 688
19 lime 707
4 shale 711
21 lime 732

169 shale 901
5 lime 906
15 shale 921
16 lime 937
52 shale 989
12 lime 1001
59 shale 1060
8 lime 1068
10 shale 1078
2 sandy shale 1080 show
8 oil sand 1088 Good show
3 sandy shale 1091 show
25 shale 1116 T.D.
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